Index to Dams

A Cartel Fling

A Chick Called Linda
A Dash For Victory
A Dash Of Sweet Heat
A Delightful Legacy
A Fortunate Choice
APYC For Me

A Regal Classic

A Regal Goodbye

A Royal Fling

A Separate Knockout
A Snowy Cartel

A Societys Lass

A Speeding Ticket

A Toast Goodbye
AB What A Runner
Abbey Dabby Doo
Abov All

Achillforjill TB

Agent Carter

Aimin At Glory

Aint No Game
Ajewelindisguise
Alibi For Okey

All About Ease

All About Tonight

All Biznez

AIIN The Jeans
Allamericandreamgirl
Alltherightcurves
Also A High

Amy's Starr TB

An Unusual Chick
Andelay Baby Andalay
Anneopen Regard
Annual Edition
Another Prize Queen
Apolitical Pac
Apollitical Clique
Apollitical Regard
Apolliticals Lady
Apollititaka

April Frost TB

AR Shez Hot Wired
Arbor Mist

Artesias First Dash
Ashada

Atlantis Moon TB
Azure Treasure (P)
BA Little Mini

Babe On Fire

Baby Wave

887

223

789

734
722,813
695

107

724

553

270

175, 606
229, 692
686

773

758

376, 662
663

42

732

882

818

552

193

534, 700

397, 580, 644, 731

441,678
597

385
372,445
532

665

817

478

526

762

390, 791
94

125

73

583

650

52

362

209

435

523

278

319

903

170

7

277

Babydoll La Jolla
Bac By Design
Back In The Pack
Bahia Beach
Baileys N Sunsets (P)
Baja La Panthera
Bammies Jewel
Bayou Now

BB Tres Shotsofstoli
BBS PYC Luckycharm
Beautiful Royalty
Beautiful Soul
Becky San Badger
Beduinos Chick Jet
Beinthere

Believe Me Irene
Believers Gathering
Bell Perry

Belle Of Valor
Betrutous

Betty Bullion (P)
Betty Jess B

Bev's Fast Lane TB
Big Jan

Blackeyed Pea TB
Blazin Fire

Blazin La Jolla

Blue Pebbles TB
Blushing Venture
Boardroom Drama TB
Bonita Badon
Boogie Special
Bootsie Lassie

BP Friscos Dynasty
BP Mariahs Heroine
BP Mariahs JP

BP Southern Down
BP Southemn Wagon
Brava Brava
Breakintheclouds TB
Breitiing Time

Brick House Blonde
Brickyard Lane TB
Brimin Special
Budder Think Twice
Budderfly Effect
Built For Fun

Bustin A Move TB
BV Eyesazoom

BV Ms James

By Gone (P)

Bye Bye Imgone

836
841
207
166
769
490
483
613
157
465
258
208
383
103
394
14, 39
9,870

368
697
756
300
416
505
484
760
124
310
19
313
884
431, 897
121
219
339
559
864
792
177
323
706
775
628

577

528, 587
51, 56, 68
316

379
337,634
381

874
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Bye Bye Memories
Cadilac Flash

Call Running Fantasy
Cambria Cartel

Can Only Imagine
Candy Alert

Candy Magic
Capshaw Royal Belles
Carlota

Cartel Flash

Carters Sixty Six
Cash In On Chicka
Cash Of Magic

Cats Witchy Woman
Caution Or Else
Centers Takin Cash
Chalalita

Chapena TB

Chase This Okie
Chasinthebigdream
Cherokee Diva TB
Chick Chick Here
Chickasis

Chicks Chamisa
Chicks Lacerta (P)
Chicks Saint Patriot
Chicks Starr

Chicks Sweet Donna
Chics Pepsi

Chix A Charmer
Chocolate Licorice TB
Chrome Hussy
Cindys Blue Eyes
Citron Lady TB
Classic Seis

Classy Dash Queen
Classy In Red
Cluster Of Stars TB
Commotion Motion
Conspicuous Dynasty
Copy Em Chick
Corinthianne
Corona Cash
Corona Crystal
Corona Down Perry
Corona For You
Corona Glass
Corona Mas Fina
Corona Perfection
Corona Springs
Coronas Fast Prize
Coronation Time

538

369

19

815

98

160, 751
147,609
746

36

41

551

108
354, 480
279
888
417

261
576
281,282
504
375

137

429
793

16

159

438
837
557
430, 556
600

82

584
327

92

509

172
840, 902
535
515
233
142, 847
473
402, 406
623
894

601
228
846
458

38

861

Costly Lady

CR Sugar N Spice
Crafty Joi TB

Cute Ivory Girl
Cute N Rimen

Cuz Shez Crazy
Dandee N Dun
Dash Of Perry
Dash To Glory
Dashin Chick
Dashin Follies
Dashin Winner
Dashing Double
Dashing Executive
Dashing Pana
Dawali TB

De Elegant Zevi
Deans Dusty Bunny
Debs Been Streakin
Defining Difference
Delightning Jess
Deluxcious

Desert Dreams
Desperate Love
Destirona

Deuce Again

Didoe Dancer
Digestivo TB
Dinastia Toll BRZ
Dip Down Dash
DM Maybe

Dolls Regal Choice
Domina

Donas Fast Dash
Down At The Lux
Down Rite Fast
Down Some Gold
Dpi Sports Chick
Dragon Smoke
Dramatic Exit
Dreaming Tree
Dreams Answered
Dreams For Lyndsie
DWF Princess Azul
Dying Inside

Eagle Beach

Eagle In The Sky
Edies Painted Lady
Elite Humor TB
Emilys Keeper TB
Etta Betta Zoom
Excessive Chatter TB

655
826, 833
510
842

53

178
701
612
336
395
357
739
699
173
501
450
443
256
350
59,299
676
670
540
498
503
474
109
543
260
114
425,673
104
165
146
232
138
45,621
729

69

374
544, 651
181
608, 617
252
221,271, 807
153
399
561
331
318
643
364
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Executive Looks
Executive Promises
Extremely Racy

Eye B Quick Chick
Eye Be Swift

Eye For Corona
Eye Of An Episode
Eye On PYC

Eye Opening Chick (P)
Eye Popping

Eye Yin The Queen
Eyejesslovelouisiana
Eyesa Darlin

Eyesa Good One
EyesaLa Tac
Eyzanee

Famous Cartel Lady
Famous Little Reba
Fancy First Down
Fantsy Pants
Fashioneesta
Fashionisanattitude
Fast Prize Corona
Fast Prize Ginger
Fast Prize Janie
Fast Prize Shana
Fast Prize Zoom
Fast Runaway Cindy
Favorite Bye
Favorite Dip Chick
FDD Cambria
Feature Jessie Cash
Fenix On Fire TB
Fermweh

Fire Burning

Fire For Toby

First Corona Down
First Down Bunny
First Down Corona
First Fancy Prize
First Fancy Racy
First Kiss Jitter

First Lady B

First Power Flash
First Prize Fancy
First Prize Shaunda
First Regards

First To Celebrate
Fitting Celebration
Flaming Fire Angel
Flash Em The Jewels
Flashy Lota

440
303

421
698
456
455
204

40

550
502, 602, 783
101

444

58

809
668
859

681

162

288
595

135

862

491
410

184

130
446, 639
296
273

549
348, 459
714

120

466

721

201
656
467
25

196
213,464, 889
518

239

359
648, 785
265, 679, 745
342

531

659

377

192

712

Fleur De Blue

Fly Shari Fly (P)
Flying Fig

Follies Corona Chick
Fontana Beaujolais
For Your First Lady
Forever Jenny TB
Free Bird Fly TB
Furrs N Spurs
Gametime Gal
Gentle Wave TB
George's Gal TB
Getting Even
Gigarad

Gigi Make It Right
Girl In The Curl TB
Girlsgrayapache
Give Me Sum Sugar
Glitteratzi

Go For The Diamonds
Goddess Artemis
Gold Medal Dash
Golden Zoomer
Golly Zee

Good Job Honey
Goodbye Kate
Grace And Favor
Grace Gone Wild
Gracious Living TB
Grande Annee
Gunsight Peak
Haulin Candy Salt
Havanah Goodtime
HC Trisha Jeter
Heckuva Good Time TB
Her Beauty TB

Her Royal Majesti
Her Secret Tail

Hey Baby TB
Hiclass Attitude
Hiclass Excitement
High Plains Prize
Hit The Throtle
Hold Me Now
Holden My Ground
Holiday Babe TB
Holiday Magic
Honeymoon Candy
Honorable Break TB
Honorett TB

Hope For An Ivory
Hot Indy Chick

905
116, 574
461
741
680
703
31
420
126
174
838
351
733
873
759
630
29
95, 749
880
796
738
547
795
558
268
110
855
449
565
386
191,715
133
571,727, 851
88
867
308
30
49
309
872
8
148
20
740
878
742
451
586
322
304
85
415
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Hotscotchn 287
HR Excessive Ivory 89
Hummingpbird Kiss TB 895
| Love The Organ TB 575
Idaho Kitten 533
Igottagoodee 780
llegal Feature 227
Im Jess Quick 844
Ima China Rush 590
Ima Dashing Gator 13
Ima Perry Girl 472
Imahotchicken (P) 761
In Flew Capo 83
In His Dreams 479
In The Open 122, 188, 500, 658, 694
Its A Cash Game 61
Iltzia 200
Iwilliewantarunner 845
JA Anticipation 226
JA Free Bird 778
Jado Dashin 253
Java Drums TB 629
JB Whatajet 156
JC Wild Rose 284
Jes A Game 167
Jess A Cartel 865
Jess A Painted Wagon 343
Jess Adoration 875
Jess Alive Bully 594
Jess Ballin The Jack 151
Jess Blazin 800
Jess Braggin 794
Jess Brimmin To Go 290
Jess Charming 17
Jess Eleven Or Seven 28
Jess Fearless (P) 263
Jess Found Joy 737
Jess Genuine 428
Jess Gone Braggin 204
Jess Good Reason 863
Jess Hold Me Now 86
Jess |daho Blue 199
Jess Jets 2,718
Jess Linda Tee 797
Jess Pretending 231
Jess Racy Eyes 693
Jess Sass Me 335
Jess Send Corona 129
Jess Send Me Candy 293
Jess Shakem 827
Jess Significant 495
Jess Takin Off 247

Jessa Louisiana Zoom
Jessadoreme

Jesses Candy
Jesses Peach

Jessie Del Rey
Jessthelouisianagirl
Jesstifiable Sixes

Jet Black Runaway
Jetblack Gold Moment
Jettin Home

JLo Laveaux

JMD First Creek Rita
Josies Girl

Joy N Spirit TB

JS Prairie Chicken (P)
Juschecked
Kappucino Angel
Katies Dynasty

Keep Calm N Chive On
Kelli Kae

Kellies Feature
Khaleesi

Kips Little Clique
Kirklyns Dynasty

Kiss On The Horizon
Kissintherestgoodbye
Kool As Ever

La Corona Cartel

La Dulce Vita

La Lodola TB

La Maitresse (IRE) TB
La Mos PYC

La Stat

La Valencia

Laceys Fancy Feature
Lady Ellabella

Lady Nayen

Lady Rose A Dashin
Landaluce

Las Alamitos

Lassie O Toole

Last Chance Lily

Last Shall Be First
Lavender Lover TB
Leading Diva

Lethal Delight
Leverage Separtist
Libbies Mission TB
Like A Gift

Lil Baby Eagle

Lil Bit Valiant

Lil Miss Capo

150, 567, 726
102

754

180

448

409, 671
344
264,614
366

835

657, 869
216

367
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Lilly Cartel

Lithe TB

Lithe

Little Jess Perry
Little Lazajane
Littlebit Halo TB
Lizas Mystique
Lonely Tonight
Look Her Over
Lotawatah
Louisana Corona
Louisiana Cadillac
Louisiana Chicks
Love First

Love Miss Behavin
Lucky Call Me

Luv Supreme
Machi Moon
Maggies Miracle LX
Major Kia

Make Me Like Jagger
Malachi De Golfrey
Mals Famous Eagle
Margarita

Martinis N Bikinis
Marvelous Mixture TB
Matabari

Mattie Kate TB
Mean Sister

Medea

Memphis D Nasty
Mia Corona

Mighty B Doll

Mini Mink

Miss Barton County
Miss Connies First
Miss Fancystoli
Miss Inseprable
Miss Jess Rogue
Miss Lena Perry
Miss Sadie Thompson
Miss Samantha J. TB
Miss Silver G TB
Miss Southern DD
Miss Streakin Dash
Miss Vesuvio TB
Mongoose Jet Eye
Montage

More Lethal
Mountain Treasure (P)
Ms Beauty Betty
Ms First Prize Paris

674
768
588
202
168
401
899
896
338
596
132, 786
886
513
782
832
4,469, 848
163, 396
494
418
407
218
276
210
230
139
330
222
647
877
853
171
240
497
371
243, 627
225
81
625
635
660
254
312
744
755
816
661
507
145
378
197
246
876

Ms Kates Angel

Ms Kates Dynasty
Ms Maggies First

Ms Memory Maker
Ms OToole

Ms Riptide

Ms Southern Dynasty.
Ms. Interpret TB

My Dashing Lady

My Elle Prada TB

My Lady First

My Lady Jessie

My Own Fortune

My Special Phoebe
Mystical Charm TB
Nellie Delaney
Newport Lily

No Fees

No Tools Required
Notherbeautifulday TB
Nothinlikelovin

NSM Strong Heart
Nureyev's Encore TB
OYa

Ocean Express
Oedy's Appeal TB
Oh La Hot

Oh So Arrogant

Oh So Sweet N Simple
Oh Whatta Knockout
Ok Blue Jessie
Oknaha

On Broadway TB
One Chick Two Chick
One Famous Class
One Famous Rock Star
One Hot Party

One Lethal Blaze
One Sweet Dash
One Sweet Sue

One Two Dash

Open My Prize
Optimystic

Oriana's Magic TB
Oso Sweet Look
Ought To Be Famous
Packin Spirit

Paint Or More
Painted Sable
Panhandle Rock Star
Peace Fire

Peepl R Krazi

105
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Peppys Gray Doll
Perky

Perry Story

Phone Often TB
Physical Touch
Pincher Easy

Pink Cartel

Place The Blame TB
Play The Pipes
Pokolbin Girl TB
Pollitical Scorpion
Premier Ethics
Preslee The First
Princes Sophia
Princess Jessie Jane
Princess Julia TB
Pritzi Diamond
Probable Colony TB
Pure Grace TB

Pure Perry

PYC Darlin

PYC Dollars

PYC Oh Whatta Rose
PYC Pie For Me
PYC Wet Paint
Quartertimereaction
Queen Dream
Queen Nine TB
Queen Of Anywhere
Queens Hero

Quick As A Wink TB
Quik Jolla

R Lady Joy TB
Racey Tres

Rain Maiden

Ranch Candy

Rare Encore

Rare Peppermint
Rarely Makes It Home
Raspberry Jewel
Ratify

RB Rockin Roll

RC Shake Em Blue
Reba All In

Reflect The Music TB
Reimagined
Remember Me Jessie
Requested Fire

RF Mucho Dinero
RFancy Fire

Ritas Quick Flash
Rock Candy Sa

194,810

Rock N Bell

Rock The Mall

Rolex Time

Rosalie's Pleasure TB
Rosalie's Treat TB
Royal And Flashy
Royal Maya

Royal Rio Miss

Royal Wild Time
Royally Streak

Royals Secret
RSpecial Chick

RTE Fiesty Blonde
RTM Good Vibrations
RTM Say Your Prayers
Ruby Raye

Run The Dash
Runaway Dee Dee
Running Bac
Running Dragon
Ruthian TB

Ruths Chris

Sables Sixty Six
Sallys Star Dust

Salt Crystal

Salt Lake Spitty

Salty Shay

Samba Gray

Sandras Task

Sandy June Bug
Sarah's Passion TB
Sarahsintomischief TB
Saturday Night Ride
Savin Grace

Saving Shirley
Savona

Savonas Beauty (P)
SBM Mia Sweet Choice
Scat Cat

Scatty Catty

Scentsy

Schemes

Sea Jewel TB
Seaside

Secret Separation
Send Me A Candy Tree
Send Me Good Candy
Send Me Special
Send Your Candy

SF Shez Sixy (P)
SFS Pretty Ruby
Shades Of Blues Girl

689, 906
31

898

640

32

646

433

334

702

72

389

17

705

76

413
333, 641
249
136, 812
26,485
542

13

345

272

801

220
24,725
360, 834
1,71,185
419

687

471

347

155

506

149

25

349

358
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Shadow Of Colors
Shake Cartel

Shake Em Diva
Shake N Open
Shakemupperry
Shazama Rama
Shazoom Moon

She A Miracle

She Is A Fighter TB
She Stops Traffic TB
She'sgotherownjet TB
Sheezaleader TB
Shenoshercorona
Shes A Tourist

Shes Dashin First
Shes Stormin

Shes Takes All

Shez All Power TB
Shez Cabernet Cat TB
Shez First Class Act
Sheza Beauty Queen
Sheza Fortune
Sheza Miracle Chico
Sheza Ramblin Too
Sheza Sweetun
Shezadashinatcha
Shezafasterthanjack
Shezarunninatcha
Shouldabeenjoebob TB
Show Me Delight
Signed By Strawfly
Significant Speed
Signofthingstocome (P)
Signs Zoomer

Silly Chix

Sippin Corona

Sister Jess

Sixes Maiden

Sixy Straw

Sizzlin Eva

Sizzling Lola

Sizzling

Sky Bay

Sky Chicks

Slew Of The Night TB
Slide On Bye TB
Snow Clouds

So Into You

Sochi Moon
Somthinlikabreeze
Sorchae

Southard Cartel

598
748
475
55
830
66
250
568
645
306
582
462
380, 524
405
831
257, 560
530
326
307
87
719
195
814
766
262
298
236, 403
37
128
492
93
652
799
696
704
693
90
412
295
427,710
615
885
493
866
3
384
283
682
522
667
78
84

Spangled

Special Bar Dance
Special Lil Darling
Special Password
Special Smoothie
Special Treasure Jet (P)
Speeding Thru Baja
Spelbound
Splendifferous
Splentabulous

St Pats Tea

Starlore TB

Start The Commotion
Stel Royale

Step Aside Judy (P)
Stol The Day
Stolish

Stone Hope TB
Stormin Bomb TB
Streak Of Sixes
Streakin Dot Dash
Streakin Ida
Streakin Nana
Streaking Secrets
Stylish Sign

Sugar Pie TB
Suger Mama

Sultry Miss
Summers Last Gift
Sumokin

Suzy Cartel

Sweet P

Sweet Varas TB
Take The Special
Takin On The Crunch
Takinonthecash Girl
Talk It Upp

TDZ Fast Dasher
Telarosa

Tell Brenda

Teller Adios

Teller Baja

Teller Phoebe

Teller Shez Home
Teller Up Front
Tellmewhat TB
Tempt Yin You
Tequila Rime

Tex Ann Cat TB
Texas Lady Passion
TF Dashin Ms Perry
TF Lil Black Oak

269, 414, 585
423
871
154
453
852
720

75
392
289
823
555
508
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TF Ms Special Perry
Thank The Bank (P)
That Jadacus Girl
Thats Injunuity

The Cheetah

The Chosen One
The Kiss Of Zoom
The Way You Want Me
This Candy Says Bye
This Dreams Flying
This Girl Rocks TB
This Lady Zooms
This Stoli Rocks
Three Green Leaves
Thriving Ivory

Tick Tac

Tickin Away

Time For Jess

Toast To Mallard
Together To The End
Toole N Round
Touch Of Intrigue
Trace Seis

Tres Diamantess
Tres Of Alice

Tres Of Linda

Tres Seis Folszookie
Triffle

Tripled Effort
Twilight Corona
Twisted Dash
Twochindordor TB
Tylers Feature

U No Im Tempted
Unemaginable
Unome Love TB
Unstopable Moment
Valiant Filly

Vals Dash Of Magic
Vals Sky High

275

Valtel

Vanilas Sudden Fame
Vee Six

Veuve Clicquot

VF Wheely Favorite
Viking Annes Dash
Viva La Jeans

Vivas Baby Blue
Walk Thru Crystal
Wanna Fly

West Sider TB

WH Streakin Pie
What Happens TB
Wheely Quick

White Queen Apolitic
Whos Kissin Carter
Whos Kissin Who
Wicked Felina Cl

Wild Karen TB

Wild Vines

Win With A Wink TB
Windy Can Streak
Winerette

Winter Goddess
Woodys Elusive Dream
WPS Bound
Wranglers N Warpaint
XO Kate

You Call It Madness
You Caught My Eye
Yourtheoneinmyheart
Zahavi

Zanders Ivory
Zealous Vision TB
Zentropa

Zip Kode

Zoomin N Celebrating
Zoomin To The Ocean
Zumbaya





